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247.10
80.38
273.26
21.82
70.13
42.89
11.19
0.07
1.51
0.08
748.43
753.23

fowaznis
WasuuUa
Wisuiiieu
fuLAaunau
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17.56
105.49
-65.87
157.33
-40.97
-17.67
29.76
12,914.29
149.01
3,487.50
-4.86
-4.80

Top 10 Agricultural Product

Tapioca products

m Fresh, frozen and dried fruit

m Rice

m Tobacco

m Rubber

m Other agriculture products

Other livestock products
Maize

Fresh, chilied, frozen and dried
vegetables

Vegetable seeds

Other
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33.75
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3,904.60
3,907.26

Sowazms
Wasuula
Wisueuihau
weganunulnau
.8.68/3.8. 67
-64.16
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= Sugar

= Preparation of a kind used in animal feeding
Other agro-industrial products

Wheat products and other food

preparations
= Beverages

= Animal or vegetable fats and oils

1.9, 68

yaA1
(GRITAID)
1,807.65
190.55
137.06
104.93

67.23
67.02
65.32
41.23
25.67
2242
2,529.08
2,563.79
3,241.14

» Vegetable canned, prepared or preserved

= Sauces and preparations therefor

= Prepared or preserved fruits

= Prepared or preserved fish, crustaceans,

molluscs in airtight containers

= Other
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-1.18
21.66
-5.95
-5.76
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201.45

97.70
61.93
62.57
50.11
45.16
26.56
2,518.88
2,541.89
6,423.48
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Standard Indonesian Rubber (SIR) Price in 2024 - 2025
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Figure: Comparison Price of Standard Indonesian Rubber (SIR)

Source: ASEAN Rubber Business Council (ARBC)

F19AZ1DYATIANYINY (SIR) A1 ansnsaula (%)

(Wudansy/Alaniu)

Tmgriadssuiisunudialan (Wew) welnuvastneunin

LAaUNINY AN 2568 168.29 2.03 %

LABUNINY AN 2567 164.94
sAguisUIeufisuiuRaunaunti

LABUNINY AN 2568 160.80 4.66 %

\wauilguIey 2568 160.29

siaenswislSeuiigunudnauafednuuasUnaunin

LAAUUNTIAY — LABUNINA AN 2568 1,144.52 9.88 %

LABUANTIAY — LABUNTNYIAN 2567 1,257.60

Table: Comparison Price of Standard Indonesian Rubber (SIR)
Source: ASEAN Rubber Business Council (ARBC)
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";"p’ 7 .
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1. Regulation of the Minister of Marine Affairs and Fisheries of the Republic of Indonesia No.1/2023
concerning Procedures for Determining the Fish Production Value at the Time of Landing
2. Regulation of the Minister of Marine Affairs and Fisheries of the Republic of Indonesia No. 2/2023
concerning Requirements and Procedures of Tariff Imposition on Type on Non-Tax State Revenue that
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3. Government Regulation of The Republic of Indonesia No.11/2023 concerning Quota-Based Fishing
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6. Decree of the Minister of Marine Affairs and Fisheries of the Republic of Indonesia No. 187/2023

concerning Base Ports in Quota - Based Fishing Zones and Base Ports that Have Fulfilled Post- Production
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